HAPPY HOUR EDIBLES

Monday through Friday - 4-7pm

House Made Sampler $10.00

Beer cheese, hummus, and goat cheese spread,
with warm pita.
+ Add Celery & Carrots. . .......... $1.00

Bangin' Shrimp $10.00

Fried, drizzled with sweet and spicy sriracha
aioli

Cheese Curds $6.00

White Cheddar cheese curds, breaded and fried,
served with side of house marinara or ranch.

Fried Pickles $4.25
Crispy fried pickles with ranch

Fried Mushrooms $6.00

Crispy tempura battered, served w/ ranch

S & S Potatoes $4.25

Sweet potato waffle fries, tossed in cinnamon
sugar and drizzled with caramel.

Small Batch Whiskey Burger $10.00

50z. House patty, smoked Gouda, smoked
applewood bacon, whiskey caramelized onions,
greens, tomato, and dill aioli.

Small Batch Lassahn Burger $9.00

50z burger patty, cheddar cheese, smoked
applewood bacon, greens and tomato.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical
condition. If you have a food allergy or special
request, please notify your server BEFORE ordering.



HAPPY HOUR

VODKA

Deep Eddy Grapefruit
Deep Eddy Lemon
Luksusowa

Stloi

Stoli Blue

Stoli Orange

Stoli Raz

Stoli Vanilla

Three Olive Cherry
Three Olive Citrus

Three Olive Grape

Titos

GIN
Damarak
New Amsterdam

RUM
Cane Run

Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken Black

Sailor Jerry's

Wicked Dolphin Black

Wicked Dolphin Coconut

TEQUILA

Corazon Silver
Lunazul Silver

Maestro Dobel Silver

Milagro Silver

RYE WHISKEY

George Dickel Rye
James Oliver Rye
Old Overholt Rye
Rittenhouse Rye

Rock N Rye

WHISKEY

40 Creek Barrel Select
40 Creek Copper Pot
Bird Dog Blackberry
Bird Dog Peach
Canadian Mist

James Oliver

Revel Stoked Spiced

Tin Cup

BOURBON

1792

1934

Cooper’s Craft

Evan Williams 100 Proof
Four Roses Yellow
Heaven Hill

High West Prairie

Hill Billy 86 Proof
Jesse James

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam Double Oak
Larceny

Mellow Corn

Old Forester 100 Proof

Rebel Yell

IRISH

Black Bush
Bushmills
Donegal
Slane

Tullamore Dew

SCOTCH

Dewars
Johnnie Walker Red

Monkey Shoulder

MOONSHINE

American Born Apple

American Born

American Born Sweet Tea

WINE

Cavet Merlot

Chateau Soverain Cab

Chateau Soverain Chard

13 Degrees Celcius Sauv Blanc
Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio

King Malbec

La Perlina Moscato

Murphy Goode Rose’

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

54.00

$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.50

$4.00
$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

54.00



