HAPPY HOUR EDIBLES

Monday through Friday - 4-7pm

House Made Sampler

\$10.00

Beer cheese, hummus, and goat cheese spread, with warm pita.

+ Add Celery & Carrots......\$1.00

Bangin' Shrimp

\$10.00

Fried, drizzled with sweet and spicy sriracha aioli

Cheese Curds

\$6.00

White Cheddar cheese curds, breaded and fried, served with side of house marinara or ranch.

Fried Pickles

\$4.25

Crispy fried pickles with ranch

Fried Mushrooms

\$6.00

Crispy tempura battered, served w/ ranch

S & S Potatoes

\$4.25

Sweet potato waffle fries, tossed in cinnamon sugar and drizzled with caramel.

Small Batch Whiskey Burger

\$10.00

5oz. House patty, smoked Gouda, smoked applewood bacon, whiskey caramelized onions, greens, tomato, and dill aioli.

Small Batch Lassahn Burger

\$9.00

5oz burger patty, cheddar cheese, smoked applewood bacon, greens and tomato.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition. If you have a food allergy or special request, please notify your server BEFORE ordering.

VODKA	
Deep Eddy Grapefruit	\$3.50
Deep Eddy Lemon	\$3.50
Luksusowa	\$3.50
Stloi	\$4.00
Stoli Blue	\$4.00
Stoli Orange	\$4.00
Stoli Raz	\$4.00
Stoli Vanilla	\$4.00
Three Olive Cherry	\$3.50
Three Olive Citrus	\$3.50
Three Olive Grape	\$3.50
Titos	\$4.00
GIN	
Damarak	\$3.50
New Amsterdam	\$3.50
RUM	
Cane Run	\$3.50
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$3.50
Kraken Black	\$3.50
Sailor Jerry's	\$3.50
Wicked Dolphin Black	\$3.50
Wicked Dolphin Coconut	\$3.50
TEOLIII A	
TEQUILA Corazon Silver	\$3.50
Lunazul Silver	\$3.50
Maestro Dobel Silver	\$3.50
Maestro Dobel Silver Milagro Silver	\$3.50
RYE WHISKEY	
George Dickel Rye	\$4.00
James Oliver Rye	\$4.00
Old Overholt Rye	\$4.00
Rittenhouse Rye	\$4.00
Rock N Rye	\$4.00
WHISKEY	
40 Creek Barrel Select	\$4.00
40 Creek Copper Pot	\$4.00
Bird Dog Blackberry	\$3.50
Bird Dog Peach	\$3.50
Canadian Mist	\$3.50
lamae Olivar	ea nn
James Oliver	\$4.00
Revel Stoked Spiced	\$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced	\$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup	\$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON	\$3.50 \$4.00
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red MOONSHINE	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red MOONSHINE American Born Apple	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Apple	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Sweet Tea	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Sweet Tea	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
Revel Stoked Spiced Tin Cup BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Sweet Tea	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Sweet Tea WINE Cavet Merlot Chateau Soverain Cab	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Sweet Tea WINE Cavet Merlot Chateau Soverain Chard	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Sweet Tea WINE Cavet Merlot Chateau Soverain Cab Chateau Soverain Chard 13 Degrees Celcius Sauv Blanc	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00
BOURBON 1792 1934 Cooper's Craft Evan Williams 100 Proof Four Roses Yellow Heaven Hill High West Prairie Hill Billy 86 Proof Jesse James Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jim Beam Double Oak Larceny Mellow Corn Old Forester 100 Proof Rebel Yell IRISH Black Bush Bushmills Donegal Slane Tullamore Dew SCOTCH Dewars Johnnie Walker Red Monkey Shoulder MOONSHINE American Born Apple American Born Sweet Tea WINE Cavet Merlot Chateau Soverain Chard 13 Degrees Celcius Sauv Blanc Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00

Murphy Goode Rose'

\$4.00

HAPPY HOUR